Food Processing and Packaging companies

Account Name

The Danish Maid Butter Company
Five Star Desserts and Foods Inc

Industry
Food Packaging & Processing
Food Packaging & Processing

Another Chance Community Developr Food Packaging & Processing

Winchester Fish, Inc.
S Cecy'

A-F Acquisition, LLC
Cargill, Incorporated
Margie's Brands, Inc.

Captain Curt's Food Products, Inc

Mexifeast Foods, Inc

Windy City Mushrooms
Chatham Vertical Farms
LifeOrganics Inc

Bronzeville Culinary Kitchens
Cupid Candies Products
Republic Packaging Corp
Fanfares Catering

Paket Corp

L & P Foods

Akers Packing Service Group
Tea Squares

Reggio's Pizza

Authentic Smoked Meats
Medici On 57th

Vintage Sweets

Newton L McMillan
Marzeya Bakery Inc

Baker Sisters Inc.

Wah King Noodle Co Inc

Chicago Commercial & Consumer Bran

CCC Brands, LLC
Brown Sugar Bakery

Food Packaging & Processing
Food Packaging & Processing
Food Packaging & Processing
Food Packaging & Processing
Food Packaging & Processing
Food Packaging & Processing
Food Packaging & Processing
Food Packaging & Processing
Food Packaging & Processing
Food Packaging & Processing
Food Packaging & Processing
Food Packaging & Processing
Food Packaging & Processing
Food Packaging & Processing
Food Packaging & Processing
Food Packaging & Processing
Food Packaging & Processing
Food Packaging & Processing
Food Packaging & Processing
Food Packaging & Processing
Food Packaging & Processing
Food Packaging & Processing
Food Packaging & Processing
Food Packaging & Processing
Food Packaging & Processing
Food Packaging & Processing
Food Packaging & Processing
Food Packaging & Processing
Food Packaging & Processing

Food Processing and Packaging

Billing Street

8512 S Commercial Ave
8559 S Constance Ave
1641 W 79Th St

1861 W 87Th St

8546 S Commercial Ave
2701 E 100th St

12200 S Torrence Ave
6122 S Dorchester Ave
8206 S Cottage Grove Ave
8414 S Brandon Ave # 2
4514 W. North Ave

622 S Oakley Blvd

82nd & Woodlawn
436 E. 47th St.

7637 S Western Ave
9160 South Green Street
742 E 95th St

9165 S. Lake Shore Drive
7047 S. State St.

1037 East 87th Street
157 W 75th St

340 W 83th

6145 S Dorchester Ave
1327 E57Th St

8108 S Cornell Ave

821 E 82Nd St Apt 2
8908 S Commercial Ave
9236 S Normal Ave
5770 S Perry Ave

7437 S Vincennes Ave
501 W 82Nd St

328 E 75th St

32

Billing Zip/Postal Annual Revenue

60617-2533
60617-2220
60620-4212
60620-4721
60617-2533
60617-5317
60617-7218
60637-2811
60619-5302
60617-2658

60612

60620
60620
60613
60617
60637
60619

60637-2857
60637-1724
60617-1728
60619-5278
60617-3201
60620-2327
60621-4057
60621-3437
60620-1743
60619

$45,706,000

Employees D&B Industry
Food Manufacturing
Food Manufacturing
Food Manufacturing
Food Manufacturing
Food Manufacturing
Food Manufacturing
Food Manufacturing
Food Manufacturing
Food Manufacturing
Food Manufacturing

Food Manufacturing
Food Manufacturing
Food Manufacturing
Food Manufacturing
Food Manufacturing
Food Manufacturing
Food Manufacturing
Food Manufacturing
Food Manufacturing

448

NAICS Code
311512
311520
311612
311119
311221
311225
311225
311421
311421
311422

311612
311811
311811
311812
311812
311812
311824
311942
311999

NAICS descript

Creamery Butter Manufacturing
Ice Cream and Frozen Dessert Manufacturing
Meat Processed from Carcasses
Other Animal Food Manufacturing
Wet Corn Milling

Fats and Oils Refining and Blending
Fats and Oils Refining and Blending
Fruit and Vegetable Canning

Fruit and Vegetable Canning
Specialty Canning

Meat Processed from Carcasses

Retail Bakeries

Retail Bakeries

Commercial Bakeries

Commercial Bakeries

Commercial Bakeries

Dry Pasta, Dough, and Flour Mixes Manufacturing f
Spice and Extract Manufacturing

All Other Miscellaneous Food Manufacturing



