Food Processing and Packaging companies

rood rroccooning and racidging e						
Account Name	Industry	Billing Street	Billing Zip/Postal Annual Revenue	Employee: D&B Industry	NAICS Code	NAICS descript
The Danish Maid Butter Company	Food Packaging & Processing	8512 S Commercial Ave	60617-2533	Food Manufacturing	311512	Creamery Butter Manufacturing
Five Star Desserts and Foods Inc	Food Packaging & Processing	8559 S Constance Ave	60617-2220	Food Manufacturing	311520	Ice Cream and Frozen Dessert Manufacturing
Another Chance Community Developm	Food Packaging & Processing	1641 W 79Th St	60620-4212	Food Manufacturing	311612	Meat Processed from Carcasses
Winchester Fish, Inc.	Food Packaging & Processing	1861 W 87Th St	60620-4721	Food Manufacturing	311119	Other Animal Food Manufacturing
S Cecy'	Food Packaging & Processing	8546 S Commercial Ave	60617-2533	Food Manufacturing	311221	Wet Corn Milling
A-F Acquisition, LLC	Food Packaging & Processing	2701 E 100th St	60617-5317	Food Manufacturing	311225	Fats and Oils Refining and Blending
Cargill, Incorporated	Food Packaging & Processing	12200 S Torrence Ave	60617-7218	Food Manufacturing	311225	Fats and Oils Refining and Blending
Margie's Brands, Inc.	Food Packaging & Processing	6122 S Dorchester Ave	60637-2811	Food Manufacturing	311421	Fruit and Vegetable Canning
Captain Curt's Food Products, Inc	Food Packaging & Processing	8206 S Cottage Grove Ave	60619-5302	Food Manufacturing	311421	Fruit and Vegetable Canning
Mexifeast Foods, Inc	Food Packaging & Processing	8414 S Brandon Ave # 2	60617-2658	Food Manufacturing	311422	Specialty Canning
Windy City Mushrooms	Food Packaging & Processing	4514 W. North Ave				
Chatham Vertical Farms	Food Packaging & Processing	622 S Oakley Blvd	60612			
LifeOrganics Inc	Food Packaging & Processing	82nd & Woodlawn				
Bronzeville Culinary Kitchens	Food Packaging & Processing	436 E. 47th St.				
Cupid Candies Products	Food Packaging & Processing	7637 S Western Ave	60620			
Republic Packaging Corp	Food Packaging & Processing	9160 South Green Street	60620			
Fanfares Catering	Food Packaging & Processing	742 E 95th St	60613			
Paket Corp	Food Packaging & Processing	9165 S. Lake Shore Drive	60617			
L & P Foods	Food Packaging & Processing	7047 S. State St.	60637			
Akers Packing Service Group	Food Packaging & Processing	1037 East 87th Street	60619			
Tea Squares	Food Packaging & Processing	157 W 75th St				
Reggio's Pizza	Food Packaging & Processing	340 W 83th				
Authentic Smoked Meats	Food Packaging & Processing	6145 S Dorchester Ave	60637-2857	Food Manufacturing	311612	Meat Processed from Carcasses
Medici On 57th	Food Packaging & Processing	1327 E 57Th St	60637-1724	Food Manufacturing	311811	Retail Bakeries
Vintage Sweets	Food Packaging & Processing	8108 S Cornell Ave	60617-1728	Food Manufacturing	311811	Retail Bakeries
Newton L McMillan	Food Packaging & Processing	821 E 82Nd St Apt 2	60619-5278	Food Manufacturing	311812	Commercial Bakeries
Marzeya Bakery Inc	Food Packaging & Processing	8908 S Commercial Ave	60617-3201	Food Manufacturing	311812	Commercial Bakeries
Baker Sisters Inc.	Food Packaging & Processing	9236 S Normal Ave	60620-2327	Food Manufacturing	311812	Commercial Bakeries
Wah King Noodle Co Inc	Food Packaging & Processing	5770 S Perry Ave	60621-4057	Food Manufacturing	311824	Dry Pasta, Dough, and Flour Mixes Manufacturing
Chicago Commercial & Consumer Bran	Food Packaging & Processing	7437 S Vincennes Ave	60621-3437	Food Manufacturing	311942	Spice and Extract Manufacturing
CCC Brands, LLC	Food Packaging & Processing	501 W 82Nd St	60620-1743	Food Manufacturing	311999	All Other Miscellaneous Food Manufacturing
Brown Sugar Bakery	Food Packaging & Processing	328 E 75th St	60619			

Food Processing and Packaging

32

\$45,706,000 448